“ THUMA MINA

i1 Teaching

Minds open. Hands up. Heads high.

GRADE 7-9 TEACHER TRAINING SCHEDULE 2026/27

WORKSHOP: VIRTUAL & IN-PERSON

NAVIGATING EMS THROUGH ICT SOLUTIONS

Date

Monday, 23 February
2026

Friday, 13 March -
Saturday 14 March
2026

Saturday, 18 April
2026

Friday, 8 May -
Saturday 9 May 2026

Tuesday, 12 May 2026

June 2026

Monday, 29 June -
Tuesday, 30 June
2026

Wednesday, 1 July -
Thursday, 2 July 2026

August 2026

Thursday, 13 August
2026

Time

Venue

10:00-16:30 = Hazyview Sun

08:30-14:0
0
07:45 -

15:00

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

Cape Teaching and

Leadership
Institute (CTLI

TBC

CPUT: 4th year

Education Students

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

Province

Western Cape

Mpumalanga -

Bohlabela District

Western Cape

Mpumalanga -
Ehlanzeni District

Western Cape

Free State -
Subject Advisors &
Cluster Leaders
Mpumalanga -Gert
Sibande District
Mpumalanga -
Nkangala District
Limpopo/ Northern
Cape - Subject
Advisors & Cluster
Leaders

Western Cape

Language Registration

medium Link

English

English

English

English

Afrikaans

English

English

English

English

English


https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cape+Teaching+and+Leadership+Institute/@-33.9396767,18.6792322,545m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x1dcc51d80a2e9f07:0x38a0e1783396a211!8m2!3d-33.9396767!4d18.6792322!16s%2Fg%2F11b6_f3_67?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDMxNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cape+Teaching+and+Leadership+Institute/@-33.9396767,18.6792322,545m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x1dcc51d80a2e9f07:0x38a0e1783396a211!8m2!3d-33.9396767!4d18.6792322!16s%2Fg%2F11b6_f3_67?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDMxNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cape+Teaching+and+Leadership+Institute/@-33.9396767,18.6792322,545m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x1dcc51d80a2e9f07:0x38a0e1783396a211!8m2!3d-33.9396767!4d18.6792322!16s%2Fg%2F11b6_f3_67?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDMxNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D

Saturday
5 September 2026

Virtual Workshops: Grade 8-9: All subjects

Tuesday, 05 May 2026

Thursday, 28 May
2026
Tuesday, 02 June
2026
Thursday, 25 June
2026
Thursday, 30 July
2026
Tuesday, 04 August
2026
Thursday, 27 August
2026

Tuesday, 01
September 2026
Tuesday, 06 October
2026
Thursday, 29 October
2026

Tuesday, 03
November 2026
Thursday, 26
November 2026

07:45 -
16:00

165:00-16:00
16:00-16:00

16:00-16:00

16:00-16:00

165:00-16:00

15:00-16:00

15:00-16:00

15:00-16:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:00

16:00-16:00

16:00-16:00

Cape Teaching and

Leadership
[nstitute (CTLI

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Western Cape

All
All

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

All

English

English
English

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Link


https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cape+Teaching+and+Leadership+Institute/@-33.9396767,18.6792322,545m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x1dcc51d80a2e9f07:0x38a0e1783396a211!8m2!3d-33.9396767!4d18.6792322!16s%2Fg%2F11b6_f3_67?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDMxNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cape+Teaching+and+Leadership+Institute/@-33.9396767,18.6792322,545m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x1dcc51d80a2e9f07:0x38a0e1783396a211!8m2!3d-33.9396767!4d18.6792322!16s%2Fg%2F11b6_f3_67?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDMxNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cape+Teaching+and+Leadership+Institute/@-33.9396767,18.6792322,545m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x1dcc51d80a2e9f07:0x38a0e1783396a211!8m2!3d-33.9396767!4d18.6792322!16s%2Fg%2F11b6_f3_67?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDMxNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfcJqx7rPePHVfo4t6OD9jyRr-Db158U_YwaHFd9UJ1LQSaKA/viewform?usp=header

